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MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING
DECEMBER 18, 2014
7:00 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

PROMOTION — Lt. Peter Pezullo to Captain

PRESENTATION — Zoning Board Annual Report

PRESENTATION — WMUA Update

Citizen’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report —
Certificate of Appreciation — Petruzelli Contracting

Monmouth County Municipal Joint Insurance Fund Safety &
Compliance Program

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes:

2014-418
2014-024

2014-419

December 4, 2014

Second Reading/Public Hearing
Providing for Licensing of Motor Vehicle Auction and
Salvage Operations

Confirming Appointment of Superintendent of Public
Works

CONSENT AGENDA

2014-420
2014-421
2014-422
2014-423

2014-424
2014-425
2014-426

2014-427
2014-428
2014-429

2014-430
2014-431

Authorizing Acceptance of donations from area businesses
for Recreation Division of senior citizens

Authorizing Acceptance of Playground (Union Hill Park/MAD
Grant)

Authorizing Amendment to Contract for Legal Defense of Tax
Appeal Services

Authorizing Amendment to the Agreement with New Jersey
American Water Company, Inc. dated February 5, 2008 for the
Supply of Water

Authorizing Emergency Interconnect Agreement with

New Jersey American Water Company, Inc.

Authorizing Budget Amendment Chapter 159 — 2014 End of Year
Drive Sober or Get Pulled Over Grant

Authorizing 2015 Temporary Budget Current (26.25%), Water
utility and Recreation and Swim Utility

Authorizing Cancellation of 2012 and 2013 “Stale” Checks
Authorizing Cancellation of Municipal Court Checks
Authorizing Cancellation of Unexpended Capital Account
Balances

Authorizing Adjustments and Cancellation to Grants
Receivable and Appropriation Reserve Balances
Authorization Cancellation of Recreation & Swim Utility
Unexpended Operating Fund Balances

Admin

Admin

Rec

Admin

Tax Ass

Admin/
Water

Admin/
Water
Police

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
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2014-432
2014-433
2014-434
2014-435
2014-436
2014-437
2014-438
2014-439
2014-440

OLD BUSINES

NEW BUSINES

ADJOURNMENT

Authorizing Award of Bid — Printing Services
Township Exemption — B. 171, L. 50 QFarm

Township Exemption — B. 267, L. 42 QFarm

Township Exemption — B. 172, L. 48

Redemption Tax Sale Certs - Various

Tax Court Judgment — B 157, L 37.02 — Year 2013
Tax Court Judgment — B 157, L 37.02 — Year 2014
Cancelling Uncollectible Taxes

Redemption Tax Sale Certificate — B. 146, L. 15

S

S

DECEMBER 18, 2014

Admin
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